Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N7744C and N7745C
Optical Multiport Power Meters
General Information
Up to 8 power meter channels in a small package
Keysight Technologies’ new N7744C and N7745C optical power meters with four
or eight power-sensor channels provide manufacturing customers with further
increased throughput and operational efficiency to meet today’s challenges in

USB Access Remote NDIS access via browser
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 8
Ordering Information
Option Description
N7744C Optical Multiport Power Meter (4 channels)
N7745C Optical Multiport Power Meter (8 channels)
Option Recommended Accessories
N7740FI FC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740KI SC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740LI LC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740MI MU connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740ZI Blank zeroing connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740BI Bare fiber connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
81004BM Bare fiber holder set for 0 to 400 μm fibers (4 each with gauge)
81009BM Bare fiber holder set for 400 to 900 μm fibers (4 each with gauge)
N7799C-1CM Rack Mount Kit for 2 half-width instruments, 1 Rack Height Unit, including
lowprofile rails. Requires Filler Kit N7799C-0CM for mounting single instrument